

Speed Auto Works
(Co Reg. No. 5321801E)
Blk 90 Bedok North Street 4
#13-1537 Singapore 460090
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 4-Mar-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: GBB4406C
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: MITSUBISHI FUSO
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
OWNER'S INSURANCE	:	FB70BBA10784	
POLICY NO.	:		
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER Best	1	\$ 954.00	\$ 954.00
2	HEADLAMP RH could	1	\$ 523.00	\$ 523.00
3	SIDE LAMP RH could	1	\$ 256.00	\$ 256.00
4	SIGNAL LAMP RH could	1	\$ 384.00	\$ 384.00
5	FRONT GRILLE could	1	\$ 1,211.00	\$ 1,211.00
6	FRONT GRILLE LOGO m	1	\$ 109.52	\$ 109.52
7	EMBLEM 'FUSO' m	1	\$ 157.00	\$ 157.00
8	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH Regis	1	\$ 965.00	\$ 965.00
9	FRONT WIPER GARNISH CENTRE mch	1	\$ 321.00	\$ 321.00
10	FRONT WIPER GARNISH SIDE RH mch	1	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00
11	FRONT DOOR RH Regis	1	\$ 1,894.72	\$ 1,894.72
12	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH RH Hest	1	\$ 368.40	\$ 368.40

✓
✓
✓
✓
574
✓
✓
+
+
+
+
+
+

13	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 212.00	\$ 212.00	+
14	FRONT DOOR HINGE RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 64.21	\$ 128.42	+
15	FRONT FENDER SPLASH GARNISH RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	+

3325 92
2494 44

TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,921.06
LESS 25% \$ 1,980.27
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 5,940.80

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH CLIP RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 6.50	\$ 13.00	+
2	FRONT RIM RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	✓
3	FRONT GRILLE CLIP <i>new</i>	4	\$ 6.50	\$ 26.00	✓
4	FRONT DOOR SEALANT RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
5	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH CLIP RH <i>new</i>	4	\$ 6.50	\$ 26.00	+
6	FRONT DOOR LTA STICKER (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30.

56

TOTAL \$ 995.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	TO PANEL BEAT, KNOCK, WELD, CUT, ADJUST, STRAIGHTEN, GRAZE, ALIGN	\$ 1,200.00	750	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX	\$ 1,200.00	500	
3	BULB CHECKING, WIRING	\$ 80.00	30	
4	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING AND UNDER COAT	\$ 250.00	X	
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	X	
6	TRASNFER DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	X	
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	X	

980

TOTAL \$ 2,970.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify Repairer of the following:

TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 2,938.00

TOTAL LABOUR COST \$ 2,070.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST \$ 5,008.00

Prices are subject to confirmation

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adnan L
L/S 05/05/22
04 May

total 3530.44
L/S: 28K